
LOT 37 CARDINAL FARMS UNREC:
COMM AT SW COR OF SEC 11, RUN
W 5311.34 FT TO SW COR OF SEC

RYNLAWEC NICK/TREVELYAN TAMMY
P O BOX 7064
DELRAY BCH, FL 33482-7064

10-6S-16-03815-137

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

11616.00 1.00/

1421 SW SKYLINE LOOP, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU

05/18/2015 DF 10.46 16,390 85,500 2,520 13,870

STANDARD
3

0
27,120
99,370
43,510

0
43,510

0
43,510

126,490
0

126,490

1056/0304 7/28/2005 WD Q V 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACOBS

RYNIWEC & TREVELYAN

1056/0302 7/22/2005 WD Q V 04 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY

WILLIAM D JACOBS
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25824 M H 413 05/18/2007

25607 TR/TRAILER 50 03/09/2007

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 32 48 1,536.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 15,360

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 11 24 264.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,960

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

27,120

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.46 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 13,870

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


